


9 To 5 

Producer: Luis De Abreu 

Director/Choreographer: Simon Hardwick 

Musical Director: Simona Budd 

Assistant Director/Choreographer: Tara Young 

Dance Captains: Joshua Batty and Ella Guest 

Vocal Captains: Rowanne Lickorish, Jamie O’Leary, Melissa Pool, Rina Punwani, Phoebe Sirett Harrison, Darcy Toms 

and Marcus Wingrove 

Violet Selena Barron 

Doralee Estella Turner 

Judy Hannah Everest 

Franklin Hart Bradley Hawkes 

Roz Shonah Buwu 

Joe Thomas Walton 

Dwayne Joshua Horrocks 

Josh Jamie O’Leary 

Dick Sam Rogers 

Kathy Maisie Asbury 

Margaret Erin Moonie 

Maria Brogan McFarlane 

Missy Hart Harriet Knowles 

Mr Tinsworthy George Dormer 

Ensemble Holly Banks, Joshua Batty, Emilie-Louise 

Champ, Honey Codrington-Makwana,           

Ignez Da Cunha Ferreira, Joseph Davis,          

Ella Guest, Jordan Hayward, Shannon Jarvis, 

Ella Jubb, Rowanne Lickorish, Megan Logsdail, 

Mollie Nicholls, Shannon O’Carroll, Nikia               

Pettemeridou, Melissa Pool, Rina Punwani, 

Harriette Sargent, Harry Scrope-Howe,      

Phoebe Sirett Harrison, Darcy Toms, Paige Tye, 

Paige Wateridge, Lucas Wells, Liam Wetherell,    

Marcus Wingrove, Ashley Woolhead 



    

    

    

    

    

Maisie Asbury Holly Banks Selena Barron Joshua Batty                        

(Joshua Stephens) 

Shonah Buwu 

George Dormer Hannah Everest Ella Guest 

Bradley Hawkes Jordan Hayward 

Megan Logsdail Rowanne Lickorish Harriet Knowles Ella Jubb 

Shannon Jarvis Joshua Horrocks                 

(Joshua Lear) 

Joseph Davis                         

(Joe Datson) 

Emilie-Louise Champ Honey Codrington-Makwana           

(Honey Makwana) 

Ignez Da Cunha Ferreira                

(Ignez Vanzeller) 



    

    

    

    

    

Brogan McFarlane Erin Moonie Mollie Nicholls Shannon O’Carroll 

Jamie O’Leary Nikia Pettemeridou Melissa Pool Rina Punwani 

Sam Rogers                          

(Sam Fox-Rogers) 
Harriette Sargent Phoebe Sirett Harrison Harry Scrope-Howe                 

(Harry Howe) 

Thomas Walton Paige Tye Estella Turner Darcy Toms 

Liam Wetherell Lucas Wells Marcus Wingrove Paige Wateridge 



    

Ashley Woolhead 

Thank you for watching!                                                                              

If you are interested in representing any of our graduates 

please contact the Artistic Director, Luis De Abreu, on: 

Email— luis.deabreu@birdcollege.co.uk 

Tel— 020 3846 0314 

CEO and Joint Principal 

Shirley Coen 

BA (Hons), FRSA 

Joint Principal and Artistic Director 

Luis De Abreu 

MA, PGCE, FRSA 



Bird College Production Team 

Artistic Director/Producer: Luis De Abreu 

Production Manager/Lighting Design: Dan Taylor 

Sound Designer: Justin Teasdale 

Sound Operator: Jake Johnson 

Sound No.2: Sophie Young 

Costumes: Georgy Baratashvili 

Set & Props: George Walters 

Assistant Stage Manager & Technical Support: James Kiell 

Assistant Stage Manager & Technical Support: Gabriella Bland 

Production Assistant: Lucy Williams 

Follow Spots: Alex Flaherty and Morgan Gregory 

Programme: Kathryn Ledger 

Front of House: Lai-Sheung Chan 

Sound Providers:  The Audio Cartel 

 

Band 

Musical Director/Keyboard: Simona Budd 

Trumpet 1/Flugelhorn: Matt Grocutt 

Trumpet 2/Flugelhorn: Ian Lynch 

Trombone: Richard Hyams 

Reed 1: Hannah Riches 

Reed 2: Andy Stewart 

Guitar: Ben Castle 

Bass: Greg Hagger 

Drums: Danny Newell 

 




